
MULTI 3D LOGO HOODIE
COLORWAYS

MULTI 3D LOGO HOODIESTYLE PERMF1002 01/16/25
STYLE NAME date reviseddate

8/5/24 GOLF

CW#2: BLACK

CW#1: CREAM

CW#3: SPORT GREY



MULTI 3D LOGO HOODIESTYLE PERMF1002 01/16/25
STYLE NAME date reviseddate

8/5/24 GOLF

FABRIC/TRIM PAGE

UNAVAILABLE - 
100% COTTON

THREAD

FABRICS/TRIMS: CW#2: BLACK

B.

CW#1: CREAM

11-0105 TCX 
"ANTIQUE WHITE"

DTM CREAM

19-0303 TCX
“JET BLACK”

DTM BLACK

A.

A.
B.

CW#3: SPORT GREY

SPORT GREY

DTM SPORT GREY



MULTI 3D LOGO HOODIESTYLE PERMF1002 01/16/25
STYLE NAME date reviseddate

8/5/24 GOLF

FIT REFERENCE

FOLLOW FOR FIT AND CONSTRUCTION
(SS22 ESSENTIALS -  GOLF LOGO HOODIE)



** PLEASE DO NOT PRINT GREY BACKGROUND

BRAND LABEL (DAMASK - WOVEN)
2”

1”

** PLEASE DO NOT PRINT GREY BACKGROUND

CARE LABEL (SATIN - PRINTED)

MACHINE WASH COLD
HANG DRY 

DO NOT BLEACH
DO NOT IRON

100% COTTON

MADE IN CHINA

1”

1.5”

BLACK PRINT
WHITE GROUND

** VENDOR PLEASE UPDATE CONTENTS
ACCORDING TO GARMENT CONTENT

USING FONT ARIAL BOLD,
IN 4 POINT AND 3.25 POINT

INTERIOR LABELS
(ARTWORK SHOWN AT 100%)

KRUSHER HOODIEFW24F1003 style name date reviseddate
10/25/23 GOLF1/22/24

SIZE LOOP (DAMASK - WOVEN)

XS

FOLD

0.5”

1”

PMS 115
BLACK

FLAG LABEL (DAMASK - WOVEN)

FOLD

STITCH

STITCH

0.75”

PLACED IN SIDE SEAM PER
FW23 BOMB CREWNECK 



MULTI 3D LOGO HOODIESTYLE PERMF1002 01/16/25
STYLE NAME date reviseddate

8/5/24 GOLF
ARTWORK PLACEMENT (FRONT)

DOWN FROM 
NECK AT CFSIZE

SMALL
X-SMALL

MEDIUM
LARGE

X-LARGE
2XL

2.75”
2.5”

3”
3.5”
3.75”
4”

ARTWORK IS PLACED 
2.5” - 4” DOWN FROM
NECK AT CF
(SEE GRADING SCALE)

GRADING SCALE



MULTI 3D LOGO HOODIESTYLE PERMF1002 01/16/25
STYLE NAME date reviseddate

8/5/24 GOLF

***DO NOT PRINT GRAY BACKGROUND

ACTUAL ARTWORK (FRONT)
EMBROIDERY

ARTWORK SIZE (ACTUAL SCALE):  5” WIDE x 1.45” TALL

XS - M

***DO NOT PRINT GRAY BACKGROUND

ARTWORK SIZE (ACTUAL SCALE):  5.5” WIDE x 1.59” TALL

L - XXL

C6973 C2232 C0998 C6342 C4354 C5167 C3867 C1295

C6973 C2232 C0998 C6342 C4354 C5167 C3867 C1295

BOOK USED FOR EMBROIDERY YARNS



REVISION LOG

MULTI 3D LOGO HOODIESTYLE PERMF1002 01/16/25
STYLE NAME date reviseddate

8/5/24 GOLF

1.

DATE:

2.

4.

3.

5.

6.

7.

8.

10.

9.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

17.

16.

18.

19.

COMMENTS:

01/16/25 - EK ADDED GRAY COLORWAY


